

21

MACT449/24

VANSHIKA PATHAK LRS OF BINA
PATHAK Vs. SANDEEP AND ORS

05.07.2024

Present : Sh. Ankit Mishra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

None for R1 & R2.

Sh. Ayush Saxena, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance
Company.

Two week's time is sought by respondents to file
WS.

At request, put up filing WS/legal offer on
20.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
05.07.2024