

15

MACT449/24

VANSHIKA PATHAK LRS OF BINA PATHAK Vs. SANDEEP
AND ORS

20.08.2024

Present : Sh. A K Mishra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

None for R1 & R2.

Sh. Ayush Saxena, Ld. counsel for R3/Insurance
Company(through VC).

IO be called alongwith CCTV Footage.

Put up on 01.10.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
20.08.2024